
MPS, INC. PRESENTS CSR TWILIGHT 5K CLASSIC
DOWNTOWN BATON ROUGE
AUGUST 19, 2017

OVERALL AWARDS
MALE                                      FEMALE

OVERALL
001.  Felipe Pelaez,20,  17:39            001.  Devon Camarota,25,  
22:25

MASTERS
004.  Daryl Blink,55,  21:33              002.  Olivia Girouard,45,  
23:36

GRANDMASTERS
012.  Charles Jackson,55,  24:40          004.  Ann Middleton,65,  
26:03

AGE GROUP AWARDS
MALE                                      FEMALE

AGE 14 AND UNDER
017.  Bruce Morello,9,  27:53             009.  Claire Kiesel,12,  
29:12
025.  Austin Young,9,  31:22              023.  Rylee Carlin,11,  
36:25
029.  Patrick Moe,10,  33:27              027.  Abbey Haefner,7,  
45:00

AGE 15 - 19
No Entries                                No Entries

AGE 20 - 24
No Entries                                No Entries

AGE 25 - 29
003.  Arkadi Trifonov,27,  18:34          019.  Paige Erwin,27,  35:
027.  Erich Schultz,26,  31:              029.  Jaimee Steele,26,  na
                                          030.  Jamie Freeman,28,  na

AGE 30 - 34
002.  William Fell,32,  17:42             005.  Clara Cambre,31,  
26:24
005.  Kyle Golden,30,  21:                018.  Danielle Banquer,33,  
34
008.  Joseph Layton,30,  23:17            025.  Christie Spohn,34,  
42:55



AGE 35 - 39
006.  Jesse Guillory,39,  22:04           003.  Karen Gaudette,35,  na
014.  John Morello,37,  26:35             011.  Dot Thompson,38,  
29:31
015.  Will Bryant,36,  27:46              014.  Nicole Morello,38,  
30:57

AGE 40 - 44
010.  Buno Seal,42,  24:14                007.  Shana Norwood,40,  
28:33
011.  Scott Corkern,41,  22:14            008.  Natalie Butler,41,  
28:42
                                          010.  Corrie Kiesel,43,  
29:25

AGE 45 - 49
007.  Burke Patterson,48,  23:06          002.  Olivia Girouard,45,  
23:36
009.  Jeff Williams,48,  23:58            013.  Amanda Perron,45,  
30:56
016.  Kent Graves,46,  27:11              028.  Krista Haefner,47,  
45:01

AGE 50 - 54
019.  Ray Gaudette,51,  27:50             006.  Mayra Purnell,51,  
28:16             
020.  John Staub,52,  28:15               017.  Maria Tatman,51,  33:
035.  John Haefner,53,  37:38

AGE 55 - 59
018.  Mark King Sr.,57,  28:04            012.  Susan Landry,58,  
30:12
031.  David Tatman,55,  33:30
032.  Claude Banchard,56,  34:1

AGE 60 - 64
013.  Bradley Tate,61,  25:26             026.  Debbie Farlow,61,  
42:30

AGE 65 - 69
028.  Donald Linski,68,  31:59            No Entries
033.  Kent Laplace,65,  35:38

AGE 70 - 74
026.  Billy Knox,73,  31:31               No Entries

AGE 75 - 79
036.  Doyle Johnson,75,  48:08            No Entries



AGE 80 AND OLDER
No Entries                                No Entries

5K COMPREHENSIVE RESULTS
MALE
001.  Felipe Pelaez,20,  17:39            001.  Devon Camarota,25,  
22:25
002.  William Fell,32,  17:42             002.  Olivia Girouard,45,  
23:36
003.  Arkadi Trifonov,27,  18:34          003.  Karen Gaudette,35,  na
004.  Daryl Blink,55,  21:33              004.  Ann Middleton,65,  
26:03
005.  Kyle Golden,30,  21:                005.  Clara Cambre,31,  
26:24
006.  Jesse Guillory,39,  22:04           006.  Mayra Purnell,51,  
28:16
007.  Burke Patterson,48,  23:06          007.  Shana Norwood,40,  
28:33
008.  Joseph Layton,30,  23:17            008.  Natalie Butler,41,  
28:42
009.  Jeff Williams,48,  23:58            009.  Claire Kiesel,12,  
29:12
010.  Buno Seal,42,  24:14                010.  Corrie Kiesel,43,  
29:25
011.  Scott Corkern,41,  22:14            011.  Dot Thompson,38,  
29:31
012.  Charles Jackson,55,  24:40          012.  Susan Landry,58,  
30:12
013.  Bradley Tate,61,  25:26             013.  Amanda Perron,45,  
30:56
014.  John Morello,37,  26:35             014.  Nicole Morello,38,  
30:57
015.  Will Bryant,36,  27:46              015.  Lauren Buford,40,  
31:03
016.  Kent Graves,46,  27:11              016.  Katie O'Neal,40,  na
017.  Bruce Morello,9,  27:53             017.  Maria Tatman,51,  33:
018.  Mark King Sr.,57,  28:04            018.  Danielle Banquer,33,  
34:
019.  Ray Gaudette,51,  27:50             019.  Paige Erwin,27,  35:
020.  John Staub,52,  28:15               020.  B J Cotten,36,  33:47
021.  Chuck Roberson,46,  28:38           021.  Lori Marka,43,  35:55
022.  Doug Thompson,39,  29:31            022.  Misty Carlin,37,  
36:26
023.  Bill Cloughley,49,  29:33           023.  Rylee Carlin,11,  
36:25
024.  Jim Fairchild,39,  30:03            024.  Diana Day,30,  38:50
025.  Austin Young,9,  31:22              025.  Christie Spohn,34,  
42:55
026.  Billy Knox,73,  31:31               026.  Debbie Farlow,61,  



42:30
027.  Erich Schultz,26,  31:              027.  Abbey Haefner,7,  
45:00
028.  Donald Linski,68,  31:59            028.  Krista Haefner,47,  
45:01
029.  Patrick Moe,10,  33:27             029.  Jaimee Steele,26,  na
030.  William Moe,45,  33:28              030.  Jamie Freeman,28,  na  
031.  David Tatman,55,  33:30             031.  Marissa Ruffino,29,  
na
032.  Claude Blanchard,56,  34:1
033.  Kent Laplace,65,  35:38
034.  Noah Haefner,9  7:36
035.  John Haefner,53,  37:38
036.  Doyle Johnson,75,  48:08
  


